Trophée Seniors de Manville 2023 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)

du 07/11/2023 au 08/11/2023 - LE GOLF DU DOMAINE DE MANVILLE

NOM Prénom
COLOMEDA Sylvie

MOLHER Patrice
MALTAGLIATI Marc
SAACKE Lionel

PRIAULET Philippe
BARRIERE Jean-Christophe
LAMBERT André-Pierre
CHABROL Jean-Louis

DIESEL Pascale

Liste officielle

M.S.
176

598

645

869

898

ldx
13,6

7.8
9,6
9,9
10,0
9,1
11,2
14,1

15,5

Inscrit le

02/10/23

15/10/23

19/10/23

23/10/23

19/10/23

09/10/23

17/10/23

15/09/23

11/10/23

Ligue
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PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



